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NANNNA 

f o 06.01.2026 10.01.2026 vd 15.01.2026 # 20.01.2026 �5 

Note: 

u4T4-826001 ( ave ) 

to tet : sslntmmdhan@gmail.com 

M.A I M.COM 

R. M.A (Arts Cash Counter) 

History 
Political Science 

Commerce 

Mrs. Sibani Gorai 

Fees 

ATh hT Sslnt.in ITGHT SBI Online t sHT H| 

1095/ 

1095/ 

1095/ 

R. M.COM (Commerce Cash Counter) Mrs. Reeta Kumari 

s.S.LN.T Manita Manavrdyure;? 
Dhanbad 



Ref No.: BBMKU/DSW/R/ 

2. 
3 
4 

6 

Annual fee for 2nd ycar M.A M Se /M.Com. Courses for 2024-26 session of Binod Bihari Mahto 
Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad 

S.N, 

7 

8. 
9. 

12. 
13 

14. 
15. 

Copy to: 

2 

4 

5 

Annual fee 

6 

Admission fee 

Development fee 

Library fee 

BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY 

Building maintenance 

Internal Exam 

NSS 
Student Union 

Sports fee 

Particular 

Flag fee 
Electricity fee 

Magazine Fee 

Tuition fee 
University Websitce 

Practical Fee 
Total 

Memo No.: BBMKU/DSW/R/6 /2024, 

Dhanbad- 826004 
E-mail:- registrarbbmku@gmail.com 

3. All officers, BBMKU, Dhanbad. 

/2024, Dhanbad, 

Notification 

Guard file. 
University Website. 

Non-Practical Subjects 
Boys 
30.00 
I50.00 
200.00 
100.00 
100.00 
1 50.00 
30.00 

40.00 
100,00 

120.00 
S.00 

50,00 
20.00 

360.00 
0.00 

1455.00 

All Principals, PG Collcge under BBMKU Dhanbad. 

Girls 
30.00 
150.00 
200.00 

100.00 
100.00 
150.00 
30.00 
40.00 
100.00 

120.00 
S.00 

50.00 
20.00 

0.00 
0.00 

All Heads of the University Department, BBMKU, Dhanbad. 

1095.00 

Dhanbad, 

PA to VCIPVC /DSW/R for information to VC/ PVC/DS W/R. 

Date 

Practical Subjects 
Boys 
30.00 

150.00 
200.00 
|00.00 
100.00 
I50.00 
30.00 
40.00 
100.00 
120.00 
5.00 

50,00 
20.00 

360.00 
720.00 

2175.00 

Girls 

Registrar 

30.00 
I50.00 
200.00 
100.00 
100.00 
150.00 
30.00 
40.00 
100.00 
120.00 
5.00 

50.00 
20.00 

By order of the Vice-Chancellor 
Sd/ 

0.00 
720.00 
1815.00 

Date - 16)0) 204 

Registrar (d5hy 
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