



प्राचार्य का कार्यालय

श्री० श्री० लक्ष्मी नारायण ट्रस्ट महिला महाविद्यालय, धनबाद

(बिनोद बिहारी महतो कोयलांचल विश्वविद्यालय के अंतर्गत स्नातकोत्तर ईका)

धनबाद - 826001 (झारखण्ड)

ई० मेल : sslntmmdhan@gmail.com

पत्रांक

दिनांक ...05/01/2026

नामांकन सूचना

सभी M.A/M.COM सेमेस्टर- III (सत्र -2024-26) कि छात्राओं को सूचित किया जाता है कि दिनांक 06.01.2026 से दिनांक 10.01.2026 एवं 15.01.2026 से 20.01.2026 तक महाविद्यालय के रोकड़ विभाग (वर्तमान में पुस्तकालय) में ऑनलाइन चालान जमा करके नामांकन करवा ले।

नामांकन फीस निम्नलिखित है :-

M.A / M.COM	Fees
History	1095/-
Political Science	1095/-
Commerce	1095/-

1. M.A (Arts Cash Counter) - Mrs. Sibani Gorai
2. M.COM (Commerce Cash Counter) - Mrs. Reeta Kumari

S.S.L.N.T.
05/01/26

प्राचार्य

S.S.L.N.T. Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Dhanbad

Note:-

1. नामांकन फीस sslnt.in में जाकर SBI Online से जमा करे।
2. सेमेस्टर - III नामांकन फीस चालान का 3 कॉपी, सेमेस्टर -I चालन की कॉपी एवं सेमेस्टर -I एवं II का मार्कशीट एवं एडमिट कार्ड कि कॉपी काउंटर में जमा करना अनिवार्य है।



BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY

Dhanbad- 826004

E-mail:- registrarbbmku@gmail.com

Ref No.: BBMKU/DSW/R/

/2024, Dhanbad,

Date -

Notification

Annual fee for 2nd year M.A. / M.Sc. / M.Com. Courses for 2024-26 session of Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad

S.N.	Particular	Non-Practical Subjects		Practical Subjects	
		Boys	Girls	Boys	Girls
1.	Admission fee	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00
2.	Annual fee	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
3.	Development fee	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00
4.	Building maintenance	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
5.	Library fee	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
6.	Internal Exam	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
7.	Student Union	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00
8.	NSS	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
9.	Sports fee	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
10.	Electricity fee	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00
11.	Flag fee	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
12.	Magazine Fee	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
13.	University Website	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
14.	Tuition fee	360.00	0.00	360.00	0.00
15.	Practical Fee	0.00	0.00	720.00	720.00
	Total	1455.00	1095.00	2175.00	1815.00

By order of the Vice-Chancellor

Sd/-

Registrar

Date - 16/10/2024

Memo No.: BBMKU/DSW/R/ 1671 /2024, Dhanbad,

Copy to:

1. All Heads of the University Department, BBMKU, Dhanbad.
2. All Principals, PG College under BBMKU Dhanbad.
3. All officers, BBMKU, Dhanbad.
4. PA to VC/PVC /DSW/R for information to VC/ PVC/DSW/R.
5. University Website.
6. Guard file.

Registrar (I/C)

16/10/2024